
CGS313 - Gated Comparator Hardware Kit
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10 SPDT Panel [ON-ON]
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Qty Designator Package

 

 

 

9

8

 

 

7

 

 

6

 

 

5

4

3

2

1

SWITCH

 

 

100KB LIN - 18T Spline

10KB LIN - 18T Spline

POTENTIOMETER

 

LED Panel Indicator - YELLOW

OPTO-ELECTRONIC

 

KNOB - Serge 1900H

HARDWARE

 

4mm Socket - Yellow [Logic OUT]

4mm Socket - Blue [DC IN]

4mm Socket - Green [DC OUT]

4mm Socket - Black [AC IN]

4mm Socket - Red [Logic IN]
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